DAY
FRI
FRI
FRI

DAY
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT

DAY
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN

TIME
825 pm
915pm
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DIVISION
MENS A/B
MENS A/B

1005 pm MENS A/B

TIME
700am
750am
840am
930am
1025am
1120am
1210pm
100pm
150pm
240pm
330pm
420pm
510pm
605pm
700pm
750pm
840pm
930pm

TIME
730am
820am
910am
1000am
1055am
1150am
1240pm
130pm
225pm
320pm
415pm
510pm
610pm
710pm

DIVISION
WOMENS B/C
WOMENS B/C
WOMENS B/C
MENS A/B
WOMENS A
WOMENS A
MENS A/B
MENS A/B
MENS A/B
WOMENS B/C
WOMENS B/C
WOMENS A
MENS A/B
MENS A/B
MENS A/B
MENS A/B
WOMENS A
WOMENS A

DIVISION
mens a
mens a
womens a
womens b
mens a
mens a
womens a
mens b
mens a
womens a
womens b
womens ¢
mens a
womens ¢

RINK 1
HOME AWAY
LEO TITANS SLOTH FATHERS
GRAFFIX LEOMINSTER RAMS

EAST COAST EMPIRE BOSTON SAINTS

RINK 1
HOME AWAY
STEEL CITY BOMBERS WICKED ANGELS
NOR EASTERS BARACUDAS

FIRST LADIES
GOD FATHERS

RED FOXES
THE AMERICANS

BUFFALO FUSION EAST COAST EMPIRE

BOSTON SAINTS HULL VOLANT
GODS RI RAGE
CHICAGO LADY COBRAS CUPCAKES B

FIRST LADIES OTTAWA BLACK OUTS

LEOMINSTER RAMS
BUFFALO FUSION
NIAGARA WAR PIGS
GODS

FUSION KILLER B
RI RAGE

GRAFFIX
LEOMINSTER RAMS

RINK 1
HOME AWAY

7 seed 10 seed
6 seed 11 seed
6seed  3seed
3 seed 6 seed
2 seed winner 730am rink 2
3 seed winner 820am rink 2

winner 920am nerc
winner 1150am rink 2

1 seed
winner 1055am rink 2

winner 1000am rink 1 winner 1000am rink 2

winner 225 rink 2 winner 320pm rink 1



DAY

SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT

DAY
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN

TIME

750am
840am
930am
1025am
1120am
1210pm
100pm
150pm
240pm
330pm
420pm
510pm
605pm
700pm
750pm
840pm
930pm

TIME
730am
820am
910am
1000am
1055am
1150am
1240pm
130pm
225pm
320pm
415pm
510pm
610pm
710pm
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DIVISION

WOMENS B/C

MENS A/B
MENS A/B
MENS A/B
WOMENS A
MENS A/B

WOMENS B/C

MENS A/B
MENS A/B
MENS A/B
MENS A/B
MENS A/B
MENS A/B
MENS A/B
MENS A/B
MENS A/B
WOMENS A

DIVISION

mens a
mens a
womens a
womens b
mens a
mens a
womens a
womens b
mens b
mens a
womens b
womens ¢
mens b
womens b

RINK 2
HOME AWAY
CHICAGO LADY COBRAS SLAY HER
BUFFALO FUSION ARSENAL
NIAGARA WAR PIGS LEOMINSTER TITANS

BARRIE FLYERS BOSTON SAINTS

MASS WHALERS
LADY WHALERS B
SLOTH FATHERS

ARSENAL
SQUAD GOALS
BARRIE FLYERS

GODS SLOTH FATHERS
GOD FATHERS LEOMINSTER TITANS
THE AMERICANS JERSEY FRESH
BARRIE FLYERS HULL VOLANT

GOD FATHERS
ARSENAL

EASTCOST EMPIRE
JERSEY FRESH

RINK 2
HOME AWAY

8 seed 9 seed

5 seed 12 seed

2 seed 7 seed

1 seed winner 730am rink 1
4 seed winner 820am rink 1
1 seed 8 seed

2 seed winner 1015am nerc

winner 1150am rink 1
winner 730am nerc

winner 1055am rink 1
winner 130pm rink 1

winner 130pm rink 1
winner 415 pm rink 2

winner 225pm rink 1
winner 415pm rink 1
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NERC RINK
DAY TIME DIVISION HOME AWAY
SAT 750am WOMENS B/C SQUAD GOALS CUPCAKES B
SAT 840am WOMENS B/C OTTAWA BLACK OUTS LADY WHALERS B
SAT 930am MENS A/B HULL VOLANT MASS WHALERS
SAT 1025am MENS A/B FUSION KILLER B JERSEY FRESH
SAT 1120am MENS A/B RI RAGE GRAFFIX
SAT 1210pm WOMENS B/C AMAZE BALLS SLAY HER
SAT 100pm WOMENS B/C |WICKED ANGELS BARACUDAS
SAT 150pm WOMENS B/C NOR EASTERS STEEL CITY BOMBERS
SAT 240pm WOMENS B/C [RED FOXES AMAZE BALLS
SAT 330pm WOMENS A
SAT 420pm WOMENS A
NERC RINK
DAY TIME DIVISION HOME AWAY
SUN 730am womens b 4 seed 5 seed
SUN 825AM womens c 4 seed 5 seed
SUN 920AM mensb 4 seed 5 seed
SUN 1015AM mens b 3 seed 6 seed

SUN 1100AM COMPLETE



