Cool Hockey Events Presents 2017 North American Ball Hockey Championships

			KIIK I		
DAY	TIME	DIVISION	HOME	AWAY	
FRI	825 pm	MENS A/B	LEO TITANS	SLOTH FATHERS	
FRI	915pm	MENS A/B	GRAFFIX	LEOMINSTER RAMS	
FRI	•	MENS A/B	EAST COAST EMPIRE	BOSTON SAINTS	
			RINK 1		
DAY	TIME	DIVISION	HOME	AWAY	
SAT		WOMENS B/C	STEEL CITY BOMBERS	WICKED ANGELS	
SAT		WOMENS B/C	NOR EASTERS	BARACUDAS	
SAT		WOMENS B/C	RED FOXES	FIRST LADIES	
SAT	930am	MENS A/B	THE AMERICANS	GOD FATHERS	
SAT		WOMENS A	CUPCAKES A	HAPPY ENDINGS	
SAT		WOMENS A	LADY WHALERS A	UWBHF	
SAT		MENS A/B	BUFFALO FUSION	EAST COAST EMPIRE	
SAT	100pm	MENS A/B	BOSTON SAINTS	HULL VOLANT	
SAT	150pm	MENS A/B	GODS	RI RAGE	
SAT	240pm	WOMENS B/C	CHICAGO LADY COBRAS	CUPCAKES B	
SAT	•	WOMENS B/C	FIRST LADIES	OTTAWA BLACK OUTS	
SAT	•	WOMENS A	LADY WHALERS A	CUPCAKES A	
	•		LEOMINSTER RAMS	FUSION KILLER B	
SAT	510pm	MENS A/B		RI RAGE	
SAT SAT	605pm	MENS A/B	BUFFALO FUSION		
	700pm	MENS A/B	NIAGARA WAR PIGS	GRAFFIX	
SAT	750pm	MENS A/B	GODS	LEOMINSTER RAMS	
SAT	•	WOMENS A	HAPPY ENDINGS	ATLANTIC CRUSH	
SAT	930pm	WOMENS A	UWBHF	CUPCAKES A	
RINK 1					
DAY	TIME	DIVISION	HOME	AWAY	
SUN	730am	mens a	7 seed	10 seed	
SUN		mens a	6 seed	11 seed	
		womens a	6 seed	3 seed	
SUN		womens b	3 seed	6 seed	
SUN	1055am		2 seed	winner 730am rink 2	
SUN					
	1150am		3 seed	winner 820am rink 2	
SUN		womens a	1 seed	winner 910am rink 1	
SUN	130pm	mens b	1 seed	winner 920am nerc	
SUN	225pm	mens a	winner 1055am rink 2	winner 1150am rink 2	
SUN	320pm	womens a	winner 1240pm rink 1	winner 1240 pm rink 2	
SUN	415pm	womens b	winner 1000am rink 1	winner 1000am rink 2	
SUN	510pm	womens c	2 seed	3 seed	

winner 225 rink 2

SUN 610pm mens a

SUN 710pm womens c

winner 225 rink 2 winner 320pm rink 1 winner 510pm rink 2 winner 510 pm rink 1

Cool Hockey Events Presents 2017 North American Ball Hockey Championships

RINK 2

DAY	TIME	DIVISION	НОМЕ	AWAY
SAT	750am	WOMENS B/C	CHICAGO LADY COBRAS	SLAY HER
SAT	840am	MENS A/B	BUFFALO FUSION	ARSENAL
SAT	930am	MENS A/B	NIAGARA WAR PIGS	LEOMINSTER TITANS
SAT	1025am	MENS A/B	BARRIE FLYERS	BOSTON SAINTS
SAT		WOMENS A	ATLANTIC CRUSH	LONDON NOR STARS
SAT	•	MENS A/B	ARSENAL	MASS WHALERS
SAT	100pm	WOMENS B/C	SQUAD GOALS	LADY WHALERS B
SAT	150pm	MENS A/B	BARRIE FLYERS	SLOTH FATHERS
SAT	240pm	MENS A/B	THE AMERICANS	FUSION KILLER B
SAT	330pm	MENS A/B	NIAGARA WAR PIGS	MASS WHALERS
SAT	420pm	MENS A/B	GODS	SLOTH FATHERS
SAT	510pm	MENS A/B	GOD FATHERS	LEOMINSTER TITANS
SAT	605pm	MENS A/B	THE AMERICANS	JERSEY FRESH
SAT	700pm	MENS A/B	BARRIE FLYERS	HULL VOLANT
SAT	750pm	MENS A/B	GOD FATHERS	EASTCOST EMPIRE
SAT	840pm	MENS A/B	ARSENAL	JERSEY FRESH
SAT	930pm	WOMENS A	LONDON NORSTARS	LADY WHALERS A
SAT	930pm	WOMENS A		LADY WHALERS A
SAT	·	WOMENS A DIVISION	RINK 2 HOME	LADY WHALERS A AWAY
	·		RINK 2	
DAY	TIME	DIVISION	RINK 2 HOME	AWAY
DAY SUN	TIME 730am	DIVISION mens a	RINK 2 HOME 8 seed	AWAY 9 seed
DAY SUN SUN	TIME 730am 820am 910am	DIVISION mens a mens a	RINK 2 HOME 8 seed 5 seed	AWAY 9 seed 12 seed
DAY SUN SUN SUN	TIME 730am 820am 910am	DIVISION mens a mens a womens a womens b	RINK 2 HOME 8 seed 5 seed 5 seed	AWAY 9 seed 12 seed 4 seed
DAY SUN SUN SUN SUN	TIME 730am 820am 910am 1000am	DIVISION mens a mens a womens a womens b mens a	RINK 2 HOME 8 seed 5 seed 5 seed 2 seed	AWAY 9 seed 12 seed 4 seed 7 seed
DAY SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN	71ME 730am 820am 910am 1000am 1055am 1150am	DIVISION mens a mens a womens a womens b mens a	RINK 2 HOME 8 seed 5 seed 5 seed 2 seed 1 seed	AWAY 9 seed 12 seed 4 seed 7 seed winner 730am rink 1
DAY SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN	71ME 730am 820am 910am 1000am 1055am 1150am	DIVISION mens a mens a womens a womens b mens a mens a	RINK 2 HOME 8 seed 5 seed 2 seed 1 seed 4 seed	AWAY 9 seed 12 seed 4 seed 7 seed winner 730am rink 1 winner 820am rink 1
DAY SUN	730am 820am 910am 1000am 1055am 1150am 1240pm 130pm 225pm	DIVISION mens a mens a womens a womens b mens a mens a womens a womens a	RINK 2 HOME 8 seed 5 seed 5 seed 2 seed 1 seed 4 seed 2 seed 1 seed 2 seed 2 seed	AWAY 9 seed 12 seed 4 seed 7 seed winner 730am rink 1 winner 820am rink 1 winner 910am rink 2 8 seed winner 1015am nerc
DAY SUN	71ME 730am 820am 910am 1000am 1055am 1150am 1240pm 130pm 225pm 320pm	DIVISION mens a mens a womens a womens a mens a mens a womens a womens b	RINK 2 HOME 8 seed 5 seed 5 seed 2 seed 1 seed 4 seed 2 seed 1 seed 2 seed winner 1055am rink 1	AWAY 9 seed 12 seed 4 seed 7 seed winner 730am rink 1 winner 820am rink 1 winner 910am rink 2 8 seed winner 1015am nerc winner 1150am rink 1
DAY SUN	730am 820am 910am 1000am 1055am 1150am 1240pm 130pm 225pm 320pm 415pm	DIVISION mens a mens a womens a womens a mens a mens a womens a womens a womens b mens b	RINK 2 HOME 8 seed 5 seed 5 seed 2 seed 1 seed 4 seed 2 seed 1 seed 2 seed winner 1055am rink 1 winner 130pm rink 1	AWAY 9 seed 12 seed 4 seed 7 seed winner 730am rink 1 winner 820am rink 1 winner 910am rink 2 8 seed winner 1015am nerc winner 1150am rink 1 winner 730am nerc
DAY SUN	730am 820am 910am 1000am 1055am 1150am 1240pm 130pm 225pm 320pm 415pm 510pm	DIVISION mens a mens a womens a womens a mens a mens a womens a womens b mens b mens b mens b mens b mens c	RINK 2 HOME 8 seed 5 seed 5 seed 2 seed 1 seed 4 seed 2 seed 1 seed 2 seed winner 1055am rink 1 winner 130pm rink 1 1 seed	AWAY 9 seed 12 seed 4 seed 7 seed winner 730am rink 1 winner 820am rink 1 winner 910am rink 2 8 seed winner 1015am nerc winner 1150am rink 1 winner 730am nerc winner 910am nerc
DAY SUN	730am 820am 910am 1000am 1055am 1150am 1240pm 130pm 225pm 320pm 415pm	DIVISION mens a mens a womens a womens a mens a mens a womens a womens b mens b mens b mens b mens b mens b	RINK 2 HOME 8 seed 5 seed 5 seed 2 seed 1 seed 4 seed 2 seed 1 seed 2 seed winner 1055am rink 1 winner 130pm rink 1	AWAY 9 seed 12 seed 4 seed 7 seed winner 730am rink 1 winner 820am rink 1 winner 910am rink 2 8 seed winner 1015am nerc winner 1150am rink 1 winner 730am nerc

Cool Hockey Events Presents 2017 North American Ball Hockey Championships

NERC RINK

			ITEIC ILLIAN		
DAY	TIME	DIVISION	HOME	AWAY	
		WOMENS B/C		CUPCAKES B	
SAT	840am	WOMENS B/C	OTTAWA BLACK OUTS	LADY WHALERS B	
SAT	930am	MENS A/B	HULL VOLANT	MASS WHALERS	
SAT	1025am	MENS A/B	FUSION KILLER B	JERSEY FRESH	
SAT	1120am	MENS A/B	RI RAGE	GRAFFIX	
SAT	1210pm	WOMENS B/C	AMAZE BALLS	SLAY HER	
SAT	100pm	WOMENS B/C	WICKED ANGELS	BARACUDAS	
SAT	150pm	WOMENS B/C	NOR EASTERS	STEEL CITY BOMBERS	
SAT	240pm	WOMENS B/C	RED FOXES	AMAZE BALLS	
SAT	330pm	WOMENS A	HAPPY ENDINGS	LONDON NORSTARS	
SAT	420pm	WOMENS A	UWBHF	ATLANTIC CRUSH	
NERC RINK					
DAY	TIME	DIVISION	HOME	AWAY	
SUN	730am	womens b	4 seed	5 seed	
SUN	825AM	womens c	4 seed	5 seed	
SUN	920AM	mens b	4 seed	5 seed	
		mens b	3 seed	6 seed	
SUN	1100AM	COMPLETE			